
Publisher of the World’s Greatest Cartoonists



7563 lake city way ne  •  seattle, wa 98115  •  usa
telephone: 206-524-1967  •  fax: 206-524-2104

customer service: 800-657-1100
fbicomix@fantagraphics.com  •  www.fantagraphics.com

SUMMER 2019 SUMMER 2019

Distributed to the book trade in the 
United States by:

W.W. NORTON AND COMPANY, INC.
500 Fifth Avenue
New York, NY 10110
Tel.: 212-354-5500
Fax: 212-869-0856
Order Dept. Tel.: 800-233-4830
Order Dept. Fax: 800-458-6515
Customer Service Dept.: 800-233-4830
Special Sales Dept.: 
800-286-4044
www.wwnorton.com

In the United Kingdom & Europe:

TURNAROUND DISTRIBUTION
Unit 3, Olympia Industrial Estate
Coburg Rd., London N22 6TZ
Tel.: 44 (0)20 8829-3002
Fax: 44 (0)20 8881-5088
Email: orders@turnaround-uk.com
www.turnaround-uk.com
www.pubeasy.com

In Canada: 

CANADIAN MANDA GROUP
664 Annette Street
Toronto, ON M6S 2C8
Tel.: 416-516-0911
Fax: 416-516-0917
Toll-free fax: 1-888-563-8327
Email: general@mandagroup.com
www.mandagroup.com

In Australia and New Zealand:

John Wiley & Sons Australia, Ltd.  
42 McDougall Street   
Milton, Queensland 4064
Tel (61) 7 3859 9755
Fax (61) 7 3859 9715
email: aus-custservice@wiley.com

In Japan:

Rockbook – Gilles Fauveau
Expirime 5F 10-10 Ichibancho
Chiyoda-ku
102-0082 Tokyo
Japan
Tel: (81) 90 9700 2481
Tel: (81) 90 3962 4650
email: ayako@rockbook.net
email: gfauveau@rockbook.net

In Taiwan and Korea:

B. K. Norton Ltd. 
5F, 60 Roosevelt Road
Sec. 4, Taipei 100
Taiwan 
Tel (886) 2 6632 0088 
Fax (886) 2 2368 8929
email: lillianh@bookman.com.tw

In Hong Kong and Macau:

Transglobal Publishers Service Ltd.
27/F Unit E Shield Industrial Centre 
84/92 Chai Wan Kok Street
Tsuen Wan, N.T.
Hong Kong
Tel (852) 2413 5322
Fax (852) 2413 7049
email: Anthony.Choy@transglobalpsl.com

In People’s Republic of China:

Everest Internationl Publishing Services
Wei Zhao, Director 
1-1-2002 Wang Jing SOHO 
No. 1 East Futong Avenue
Chaoyang District 
Beijing 100102
Tel: (86) 10 5707 6180
Fax: (86) 10 5707 6128
Mobile: (86) 13 6830 18054
email: wzbooks@aol.com

In Singapore, Malaysia:

Pansing Distribution Pte Ltd
1 New Industrial Road
Times Centre
Singapore 536196
Tel  (65)  6319 9939
Fax (65)  6459 4930 
email: infobooks@pansing.com

In Thailand, Cambodia, Laos, Vietnam, 
Myanmar: 

Hardy Bigfoss International Co., Ltd.
293 Maenam Kwai Road, Tambol Tha 
Makham
Amphur Muang
Kanchanaburi 71000
Thailand
Tel (66) 3451 1676
Fax (66) 3451 1746
email: keith@hardy-bigfoss.com

In Mexico, South and Central America, 
the Caribbean: 

US PubRep, Inc
5000 Jasmine Drive
Rockville, MD 20853, USA
Tel (301) 838 9276
Fax (301) 838 9278
email: craigfalk@aya.yale.edu

Distributed to the comic book special-
ty market by Diamond Comics Distrib-
utors (www.diamondcomics.com).

For information on distribution 
elsewhere, please contact Martin 
Bland.

General Inquiries  
fbicomix@fantagraphics.com 
Sales & Distribution Martin Bland
mbland@fantagraphics.com
Publicity & Marketing Jacq Cohen
cohen@fantagraphics.com
Print Buyer Jason Miles
miles@fantagraphics.com
Associate Publisher Eric Reynolds  
reynolds@fantagraphics.com 
President & Publisher Gary Groth  
groth@fantagraphics.com

Catalog Copyright © 2019
Fantagraphics Books, Inc. 

All images © 2019 the respective author(s), 
except:
Walt Disney’s Donald Duck, Uncle Scrooge 
and Mickey Mouse © 2019 Disney 
Enterprises 
EC Comics © 2019 William M. Gaines 
Agent, Inc.
Peanuts © 2019 Peanuts Worldwide, LLC.
Prince Valiant © 2019 King Features 
Syndicate. 

Catalog Editor Eric Reynolds

Catalog Design & Production  
Paul Baresh, Justin Allan-Spencer, Keeli 
McCarthy, and Jacob Covey 

Printed in Canada



$29.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
248 pages, black-and-white, 8 ¼" × 10 ½"
Territory: E • CQ: 16
ISBN 978-1-68396-209-0

• Original graphic novel

• Major review attention

• Author events and festival appearances

• ARC

• Age range: 18+

MAY

BEZIMENA
By Nina Bunjevac

A piercing psychological exploration of the delusional mind 
of a sexual predator.

The author’s jumping-off point is the myth of Artemis and Siproites, in which 
a young man is turned into a woman as a punishment for the attempted 
rape of one of Artemis’s virgin cohorts. Bunjevac’s retelling follows Benny, 
a sexually deviant man who, coming across an alluring former classmate, 
concocts an elaborate, disturbing rape fantasy. Inked in her lush, stippled, 
illustrative style, Bunjevac crafts a gripping, noirish, Nabokovian tale, by turns 
surreal and harrowing, that turns the male gaze inside-out. Bezimena is both 
a radical examination of the misconceptions surrounding rape culture and an 
artistic and psychological tour de force.

nina Bunjevac is best known for her internationally acclaimed books Heartless 
(2012) and Fatherland (2014). She lives in Toronto where she draws and teaches.

“Visually, Bunjevac employs a stippled, 
shadowed approach that accentuates 
the noirish aspects of her narratives 
while also providing a high degree of 
almost documentary detail. The result 
is an irony-laden tour though a seedy 
milieu that is as visually impressive as 
it is emotionally provocative.” — Quill 
& Quire
 
“Her drawing chops are stunning, 
yet she’s no mere illustrator, as she 
breathes life into her characters as they 
are the vessels of her bawdy but bone-
dry and pitch-black sense of humor.”  
—The Comics Journal

1



$22.99 Paperback
Humor / Comic Strips & Cartoons
320 pages, black and white, 8 ¼" × 6 ½" 
Territory: F • CQ: 20
ISBN 978-1-68396-200-7
(Previous hardcover edition: ISBN 978-1-60699-145-9)

• Our most beloved series of all time

• Great gift idea

• Age range: all ages

THE COMPLETE PEANUTS 1971– 1972 (VOL. 11)
By Charles M. Schulz; Introduction By Kristin Chenowith

Peanuts propels into the strip’s most iconic decade!

Peanuts surges into the 1970s with Schulz at the peak of his powers and influence: a few jokes about Bob Dylan, Women’s 
Liberation, and Everything You Always Wanted to Know About Sex (!) aside, these two years are as timeless as Peanuts ever was.

Sally Brown — school phobia, malapropisms, unrequited love for Linus and all — elbows her way to center stage. 
Two long Summer-camp sequences involve Charlie Brown and Peppermint Patty, who has decided that Charlie Brown is 
madly in love with her, much to his clueless confusion. Snoopy shows up at camp as well, as does Peppermint Patty’s new 
permanent sidekick, the one and only Marcie.

The eternally mutable Snoopy mostly shakes off his World War I Flying Ace identity and turns into Joe Cool, college 
hipster extraordinaire. And in three long sequences he writes a fan letter to his favorite author, Miss Helen Sweetstory, 
then goes on a journey to meet her, and finally enlists Charlie Brown’s help when her latest opus, The Six Bunny-Wunnies 
Freak Out, falls afoul of censors. Plus, much more!

charles M. schulz created nearly 18,000 Peanuts strips from 1950–2000.

“The Complete Peanuts has framed Charles Schulz’s enduring masterpiece about as well as any lifelong fan could’ve hoped.” — The A.V. Club

MAY
©

 P
EA

N
U

T
S 

W
O

R
LD

W
ID

E,
 L

LC
.

N
O

T
 F

IN
AL

 C
O

V
ER

For more books in this series, see pages 24–25.

2



$34.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
320 pages, full color, 7" × 9 ½" 
Territory: E • CQ: 10
ISBN: 978-1-68396-215-1

• Original graphic novel

• Major review attention

• Instagram: @yannkebbi

• Digital ARC

• Age range: 16+

MAY

THE STRUCTURE IS ROTTEN, COMRADE
By Viken BerBerian and Yann KeBBi

A young man’s arrogance and ambition collide with revolutionary 
politics in a visually groundbreaking graphic novel.

More in love with the alluring properties of cement than he is with his 
girlfriend, Frunz’s overriding ambition is to become the next legendary architect. 
If only life was that simple. His father, known as Mr. Cement, is a builder in bed 
with the autocrats who run Yerevan, the capital of post-Soviet Armenia. As father 
and son team up to transform the city into a post-modern mecca of Trumpian 
high-rises, outraged citizens rise up in Revolution against them and Yerevan’s 
corrupt regime. Will Frunz and his father realize their architectural dreams or come 
crashing down to Earth in the chaos of the Revolution? Written by Viken Berberian 
with his signature originality and verve and drawn with audacious compositions, 
delirious colors, and a kinetic expressionistic technique by the acclaimed painter 
and illustrator Yann Kebbi, The Structure is Rotten, Comrade is a formally innovative 
and politically resonant work, by turns prescient, punchy, cautionary, and fearless.

yann keBBi is a painter and illustrator 
whose work has appeared in The New 
Yorker, The New York Times, The Guardian, 
and The Washington Post. He lives in Aremnia. 

viken BerBerian is a writer whose work  
has appeared in The New York Times,  
The Los Angeles Times, The New York 
Review of Books, and The Believer and  
his novels inlcude The Cyclist, and Das 
Kapital: A Novel of Love and Money 
Markets. He lives in France. 

“A painfully beautiful book.”  
— Etgar Keret (Suddenly, a Knock on the Door)
 
“Frunz’s love of cement is contagious.”  
— Leanne Shapton (Swimming Studies)

3



$29.99 Hardcover 
Humor / Cartoons & Comic Strips
184 pages, full color, 7 ¼" × 10 ¾"
Territory: X • CQ: 16
ISBN 978-1-68396-197-0

• Celebrating the great cartoonists from 
Disney’s comic book history

• Featuring many of Disney’s most 
popular characters, including 
many from Disney XD’s hit series, 
DuckTales!

• Presenting the one and only team-up 
between Romano Scarpa and  
Carl Barks

• Digital ARC

• Age range: 5+

DONALD DUCK:  
DUCK AVENGER STRIKES AGAIN!
DISNEY MASTERS VOL. 8
By RoMano Scarpa with Carl Barks

Donald’s super secret identity is back — times two!

Every diehard Disney Duck fan knows that Donald is secretly that infamous 
super-anti-hero, Duck Avenger! But when Uncle Scrooge, to promote his wax 
museum, sends a robot double of Duck Avenger flying past Donald’s house, 
Donald’s secret is threatened! Can our hero use his high-tech Avenger gadgets 
to allay suspicion — or will hyper-lucky Gladstone Gander make things even 
worse? (Oh, yes, you know he will!)

And, in “Ellsworth’s Ornery Orphan,” Mickey tells the distant desert 
tale of his mynah bird pal, Ellsworth — and a showdown with dread pirate 
Mozambeak! Then, a money-scented perfume sends Brigitta MacBridge and 
Scrooge to the isle of Bananaland  in “The Other Golden Helmet” — Scarpa’s 
one-and-only collaboration with Duck artist supreme Carl Barks! For the first 
time in English! 

Italian cartoonist roMano scarpa (1927–2005) is best known for his Silver 
Age Mickey tales, but he was also the creator of two Duck fan-favorites: 
Glittering Goldie’s garrulous grandkid, Dickie Duck, and the brassy, business-
minded Brigitta MacBridge!

roMano scarpa (1927–2005) remains one of Disney’s most acclaimed comic 
book creators. 

MAY

Look! Up in 
the sky!

it’s a bird 
and a plane!

The Duck Avenger!

Call the 
police!

Halp!

Th-that’s un-possible … 
because I’m the Duck Avenger! 

So who the hoohoo 
is he?!

Holy—-!

Yeek!

THUD

We’d already suspected you, 
Unca Donald …

… but now we’re sure of it!

Your sordid secret is out in the 
open!

What 
secret? 
That I’m 

conscious?

You’re Duck Avenger!

We saw you flying 
around outside …

… just before you flew 
through that window!

Oh, sure! I’m the Duck Avenger in my 
flashy nightgown! That’s me all 

over! Quit bein’ goofy!

Oh. Er …

For more books in this series, see page 26.

©
 2

01
9 

D
IS

N
EY

 E
N

T
ER

PR
IS

ES
, I

N
C

.
N

O
T

 F
IN

AL
 C

O
V

ER

4



$9.99 Paperback Original
Comics & Graphic Novels / 
Anthologies
128 pages, full color, 7 ⅛" × 10 ⅛"
Territory: E • CQ: 48
ISBN 978-1-68396-199-4

• The best value going in  
contemporary comics

• No continuing stories: every issue  
is self-contained

• A 2018 Eisner Award nominee 

• Review attention

• Age range: 16+

MAY

NOW #6:  
THE NEW COMICS ANTHOLOGY
By Various; Edited By Eric Reynolds

The most exciting anthology in comics returns for its 
sixth issue!

Launched at the end of 2017 to universal acclaim, Now continues to showcase 
the best comics and cartoonists from around the globe. With a focus on short 
stories, every issue is an entirely self-contained window into the wealth of 
diversity currently seen in the world of literary cartooning, at a price point 
that is unrivalled. 

This sixth issue of Now includes many new and familiar names: from 
rising international talent such as Keren Katz, Mariana Pita, and Veronika 
Muchitsch, to acclaimed literary comics stalwarts like Noah Van Sciver, Zohar 
Lazar, Steven Weissman, and Tim Lane, Now aims to blow the lid off what 
comics are and can be. 

eric reynolds is the Associate Publisher of Fantagraphics Books and lives in 
Seattle, wa with his family. 

“Editor Eric Reynolds has assembled a group of cartoonists who are fiercely confident in their 
unique approaches to comic book storytelling.” — The A.V. Club

“Now, with its well-chosen mix of already-established ‘regulars’ and comparatively new faces, 
consistently provides readers with compelling, challenging, intelligent material that leaves 
preconceptions in the dust and demands rigorous examination.” — Four Color Apocalypse

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Now #1
ISBN 978-1-68396-052-2

Now #2
ISBN 978-1-68396-076-8

Now #3
ISBN 978-1-68396-099-7

Now #4
ISBN 978-1-68396-121-5

Now #5
ISBN 978-1-68396-169-7

5



$34.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Fantasy 
112 pages, full color, 10 ¼" × 14"
Territory: E • CQ: 14
ISBN 978-1-68396-202-1

• A multiple Eisner Award-nominated 
series

• A perennial comic strip classic

• Great gift idea

• Age range: 8+

PRINCE VALIANT VOL. 19: 1973–1974
By Hal Foster and John Cullen Murphy; Introduction By Jerry DuMas

Foster and Murphy continue the adventures of  Val and Arn 
in the days of King Arthur.

In Fantagraphics’ latest volume of the award-winning series, Prince Valiant is sent 
to defend the borders against invading barbarians, but it is young Arn who takes 
center stage as he travels to his homeland and loses his heart to Lydia, daughter of 
Haakon the Sea-Rover. Their romance is battered by battlefield conflicts, court 
conspiracies, assassination, and suicide, before a misunderstanding leaves Arn at 
sea again. Escaping from a castle beset by siege and plague, Arn encounters Sir 
Gawain and joins him on the jousting circuit. The two become trapped in a lost, 
lush land presided over by the mad Duke Cyril and the entombed object of his 
desire. In Thule, Prince Valiant defends the King of the Inner Lands from a war 
party led by a giant.

Also: the complete 1943 comic-strip adaptation by Hal Foster of Frank 
Werfel’s popular novel The Song of Bernadette. Sam and Silo co-creator and Beetle 
Bailey gag-writer Jerry Dumas introduces this volume with a remembrance of 
his friendship with Prince Valiant artist John Cullen Murphy. 

hal Foster (1892–1982) was born in Halifax, ns, and is still considered one of the 
greatest illustrators to ever grace the newspaper page. 

john cullen Murphy (1919–2004) was born in New York City and became Fos-
ter’s hand-picked successor on Prince Valiant.

“The most virtuosic artist of his time.” — The New York Times

“In the grand tradition of Arthur Rackham and Howard Pyle… Every panel packs a punch.”  
— Vanity Fair

MAY

For more books in this series, see page 27.

6



$24.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Horror
288 pages, full color, 7" × 6"
Territory: E • CQ: 16 
ISBN 978-1-68396-206-9

• Original graphic novel

• Major review attention

• Author events and festival 
appearances

• Feature film in development

• Author websites: ezracdaniels.com 
and benpassmoreart.com

• Twitter and Instagram: @ezracdaniels 
and @daygloayhole

• Digital ARC

• Age range: 18+

JUNE

BTTM FDRS
By Ezra Claytan Daniels and Ben PassMore

An Afrofuturist horror-comedy about gentrification and 
cultural appropriation.

Once a thriving working class neighborhood on Chicago’s South Side, the 
“Bottomyards” is now the definition of urban blight. When an aspiring fashion 
designer named Darla and her image-obsessed friend, Cynthia, descend upon 
the neighborhood in search of cheap rent, they soon discover something far 
more seductive and sinister lurking behind the walls of their new home.

Like a cross between Jordan Peele’s Get Out and John Carpenter’s The Thing, 
Daniels and Passmore’s BTTM FDRS (pronounced “bottomfeeders”) offers 
a vision of horror that is gross and gory in all the right ways. At turns funny, 
scary, and thought provoking, it unflinchingly confronts the monsters — both 
metaphoric and real — that are displacing cultures in urban neighborhoods today.

ezra claytan daniels is the author of Upgrade Soul and winner of the 2017 
Dwayne McDuffie Award for Diversity in Comics. He lives in Los Angeles.

Ben passMore is the author of Daygloayhole and Your Black Friend, which was 
an Eisner nominee as well as a Dinky and Ignatz Award winner. He lives in 
Philadelphia.

“BTTM FDRS is a brilliant meteor of a graphic novel, and I’m pretty sure when it comes into your 
life, you won’t know what hit you. Vibrantly drawn and perfectly paced, this comic is as compelling 
to read as the story is necessary to hear. Simultaneously delivering visceral horror, cutting satire, 
and a nuanced interrogation of urban gentrification, BTTM FDRS gives classic weird fiction a much 
needed tune-up, so jump this mind-bender to the top of your reading list and get ready for a truly 
tremendous ride.” — Edie Fake (Gaylord Phoenix)

“Daniels and Passmore bring their satirical acumen and sense of the macabre aspects of society to 
their first collaboration. The medium is the monster and the mastery of its use are utterly apparent 
in this powerful sequential manifesto.” — John Jennings (NYT best-selling author and Eisner-
winning scholar/artist)

“Creepy and charming, it mashes up oozy, sick horror and dark, politically barbed comedy. It does 
all this with a cast of distinctive characters, funny, stinging dialogue, and moments of queasiness 
built around a body horror conceit: that of a building that literally gets inside your guts. It’s one of a 
kind.” — Charles Hatfield (Eisner-winning comics scholar)

7



$29.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Crime
232 pages, black and white, 7 ¼" × 10 ¼"
Territory: E • CQ: 12
ISBN 978-1-68396-201-4

• A NY Times best selling series

• Great gift idea

• Quintessential crime comics from the 
EC vaults

• Age Range: 11+

THE WOMAN WHO LOVED LIFE  
AND OTHER STORIES
By Johnny Craig

Mood, mayhem, murder — and zombies, too!

Johnny Craig emerged from the earliest days of EC Comics with a crisp, 
elegant, contemporary graphic style that set a mood and took a surprisingly 
sophisticated approach to the mischief, mayhem, and murder of so many of 
the stories he drew.

This collection of Craig’s pioneering work for the company collects all 
of the stories he illustrated for War Against Crime and Crime Patrol plus his 
earliest outings for EC’s terror triumvirate — Crypt of Terror, Haunt of Fear, 
and Vault of Horror. Also included are all of the legendary stories that Craig 
and EC great Al Feldstein collaborated on under the pseudonym “F.C. Aljon.”

Of special interest to collectors, we present two stories for the first time 
since their initial publication more than 70 years ago: “Moon Girl,” EC’s 
first (and only) superhero and one of EC’s earliest horror stories, “Zombie 
Terror,” both scanned from the original art. Plus “Edna Sunday,” the story of 
a vicious woman murderer, restored for the first time ever with its original, 
never-before-printed shocking splash panel.

Twenty-six stories in all, with essays and commentary by EC experts.

johnny craig (1926–2001) was a triple-threat comic book artist, writer, and 
editor, best-known for his EC work. He was inducted into the Will Eisner 
Comic Book Hall of Fame in 2005. 

alBert B. Feldstein (1928–2014) was also a triple-threat writer, artist, and 
editor, renowned for his work for EC and Mad magazine. A Will Eisner Comic 
Book Hall of Fame inductee in 2003, he received the Bram Stoker Lifetime 
Achievement Award in 2011. 

“The true under-rated genius of the EC artists.” — Ed Brubaker (Criminal, Fatale, To Kill or Be Killed)

“Johnny Craig is the Norman Rockwell of crime comics, and — like James M. Cain — he shows you 
the nightmare side of the American dream.” — Max Allan Collins (Road to Perdition, Dick Tracy)

JUNE

For more volumes in this series, see pages 28–29.

8



$29.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
232 pages, black-and-white, 7 ⅜" × 11 ½"
Territory: E • CQ: 16
ISBN 978-1-68396-211-3

• Original graphic novel

• Major review attention

• Author events and festival appearances

• Digital ARC

• Author website: ginasiciliano.com

• Age range: 18+

JUNE

I KNOW WHAT I AM: THE TRUE 
STORY OF ARTEMISIA GENTILESCHI
By Gina Siciliano

The life story of a pioneering female painter.

In seventeenth-century Rome, where women are expected to be chaste and yet 
are viewed as sexual prey by powerful men, the extraordinary painter Artemisia 
Gentileschi fends off constant sexual advances as she works to become one of 
the greatest painters of her generation. Frustrated by the hypocritical social 
mores of her day, Gentileschi releases her anguish through her paintings and, 
against all odds, becomes a groundbreaking artist.

Meticulously rendered in ballpoint pen, this gripping graphic biography 
serves as both an art history lesson and a coming-of-age story between 
father and daughter. Shockingly resonant in this current era of the #MeToo 
movement, I Know What I Am sheds a light on the history of routine sexual 
violence against woman and highlights a fierce artist who stood up to a 
shameful social status quo.

gina siciliano is an artist and musician living in Seattle, Washington. She grad-
uated from Pacific Northwest College of Art in Portland, Oregon, in 2007.

9



$22.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
176 pages, full-color, 6 ½" × 8 ¾"
Territory: E • CQ: 16
ISBN 978-1-68396-210-6

• Original graphic novel

• Major review attention

• Author events and festival 
appearances

• Digital ARC

• Age range: 16+

O JOSEPHINE
By Jason

Beloved cartoonist Jason returns with four new short 
stories.

Jason’s latest collection, containing four brand-new short stories, features 
famous songwriters, lusty military generals, two-faced private eyes, and a 
trek into the green hills of Ireland. All of this blended with popular-culture 
pastiche, dry wit, and stylish storytelling. 

After the expedition in On the Camino (2017), Jason has caught the hiking 
bug and decides to walk the Wicklow Way, where he encounters more sheep 
than he had bargained for. Leonard Cohen’s storied life has been well archived, 
but never with so many Jason-esque liberties taken. (Did you know he beat 
Fidel Castro in chess? Learned the Heimlich from Frederico Garcia Lorca?) 
Two detectives are on a mysterious stakeout, but as secrets and motives are 
revealed their snooping becomes fatal. And, finally, the remarkable rollercoast-
er love story of Napoleon and Josephine Baker. These tales are all told in a 
sly, hilariously deadpan style making this another triumph in Jason’s already 
lauded catalog.

jason hails from Oslo, Norway, and currently resides in Montpellier, France.  
He has won multiple Eisners and an Inkpot Award.

“One of the medium’s finest storytellers.” — Publishers Weekly

“Any new work from Norwegian cartoonist Jason is worthy of a comics fan’s full attention.”   
— The A.V. Club

JUNE

Anything 
new? No.

I bought coffee. 
We need some 
toilet paper.

is that all they do? 
Just watch TV?

For more books by Jason, see page 32.

10



$44.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Manga / 
Horror
512 pages, black-and-white, 7" × 9 ½"
Territory: E • CQ: 8
ISBN 978-1-68396-208-3

• Review attention

• Digital ARC

• Age range: 13+

JUNE

THE POE CLAN VOL. 1 (OF 2)
By Moto Hagio

Adolescence and vampirism converge in a Manga classic. 

There was a lass in days of yore
Limpid locks of silver she wore
So graceful she
Such rare beauty
That God told Time “Touch her no more.”
 
So to this day, or so it’s sung,
The lass remains forever young
Windblown hair
Of silver so fair
A maid she’ll be till time unsung
 
The Poe Clan: A race of undead “vampirnella” that feeds on the energy of 
the living, whiling away the centuries in a village of roses where time and 
geography have no meaning. Circumstances lead to a brother and sister, Edgar 
and Marybelle, being initiated into the clan too young, and therefore doomed 
to live out eternity forever on the brink of adulthood, until a wooden stake 
or a silver bullet should cut them down. Through three immortal adolescents 
and the mortals whose lives they touch, three-time Eisner nominee Moto 
Hagio explores what it means to live and to die, to have loved and to have 
lost. The award-winning Poe Clan is Fantagraphics’ fifth graphic novel by the 
groundbreaking and revered Shōjo artist Moto Hagio.

Moto hagio lives in Tokyo, Japan.

“Hagio’s stories are infused with dark emotions — longing, jealousy, remorse — that are instantly 
identifiable and, hence, often uncomfortable to confront.” — Booklist 

“Moto Hagio is a genius and leader in the style of Sh jo manga (comics for women readers). The 
stories aren’t about make-up and kitties, though. They’re actually deep, complicated, and often deal 
with family relationships.” — Giant Robot

“Hagio’s sea of accomplishments span four decades, and feature such common themes as 
friendship, siblings, death, the woods, the future, and love. Most come across as either quite 
poignant, deliciously odd, or frickin’ creepy.” — Bust

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Otherworld Barbara Vol. 1
ISBN 978-1-60699-943-1

Otherworld Barbara Vol. 2
ISBN 978-1-68396-023-2

The Heart of Thomas
ISBN 978-1-60699-551-8

O
R

IG
IN

AL
 JA

PA
N

ES
E 

C
O

V
ER

, N
O

T
 F

IN
AL

 A
M

ER
IC

AN
 C

O
V

ER

11



$34.99 Paperback Original
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
368 pages, two color, 6 ¾" × 9 ½"
Territory: E • CQ: 10
ISBN 978-1-68396-203-8

• Original graphic novel

• Major review attention

• Author events and festival 
appearances

• Instagram: @ulli_lust

• Digital ARC

• Age range: 18+

HOW I TRIED TO BE A GOOD PERSON
By Ulli Lust

An unflinching and minutely observed autobiographical 
masterpiece.

Ulli Lust’s previous graphic memoir, Today is the Last Day of the Rest of 
Your Life, was one of 2013’s surprise hits, garnering an Ignatz Award for 
“Outstanding Graphic Novel,” the Angouleme “Revelation Prize,” as well 
as being nominated for the Los Angeles Times Book Prize, Slate’s Cartoonist 
Studio Prize, and being named one of Publishers Weekly’s “Best Books of 2013.” 
The book was internationally lauded as a dense, sensitive, autobiographical 
masterpiece detailing one rebellious teenaged summer spent hitchhiking trip 
across Italy, from Naples through Verona and Rome and ending up in Sicily.

Lust’s sensational follow-up, How I Tried To Be a Good Person, picks up 
directly where its predecessor left off, recounting an intense story of a utopian 
ménage a trois that evolves into a love affair that becomes possessive and vio-
lent. Revealing and powerful, Lust recounts her life as a young, enthusiastic 
anarchist making her way in Vienna in the 1990s — and of her love for two 
men: the “perfect companion” Georg, an actor twenty years her elder, and the 
“perfect lover” Kimata, a Nigerian man-about-town. As her relationships with 
the two men evolve, jealousy increasingly mounts and leads to emotional and 
violent outbreaks that threaten her life. 

How I Tried to Be a Good Person is a story of sexual obsession, gender conflict, 
and self-liberation, told with an honesty few cartoonists are capable of.

ulli lust lives in Berlin.

“Ulli Lust really nails my favorite part of storytelling. Bumming cigarettes, learning how to 
hitchhike — the small details that create great character.” – Jaime Hernandez

You make a lot 
of noise when 

you come.

I love to snuggle 
his chest hair.

Z zzzzz In the middle, it’s 
soft and dense like 

an animal’s fur.

We need 
to talk.

About 
what?

SIGH

I’m afraid I 
shouldn’t bring 
it up. I’m sure I 

shouldn’t.
But I 

want to 
be hon-
est with 

you.

ULLI…

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Today is Last Day of the 
Rest of Your Life
ISBN 978-1-60699-557-0

JUNE

12



$29.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary 
176 pages, full color, 8 ¼" x 11 ⅝"
Territory: E • CQ: 18
ISBN 978-1-68396-207-6

• Original graphic novel

• Major review attention

• West and east coast author events and 
festival appearances

• Instagram: @simon.hanselmann

• Twitter: @s_k_hanselmann

• ARC

• Age range: 18+

JULY

BAD GATEWAY
By SiMon HanselMann

Megg & Mogg reach new highs — and lows.

Simon Hanselmann’s previous three Megg & Mogg books — 2014’s Megahex, 
2016’s Megg & Mogg in Amsterdam, and 2017’s One More Year — have all 
been international best sellers that have cemented Hanselmann as one of the 
most exciting graphic novelists of his generation. Bad Gateway is the magnum 
opus that those three books have been building towards, as Megg & Mogg’s 
fraught relationship careens into psychological depths that Hanselmann has 
previously only hinted at. 

Owl is gone, Werewolf Jones has moved in, and everything as Megg 
and Mogg know it begins to fall apart. Hanselmann’s comic premise of his 
previous books — eternally-stoned, slacker roommates — stretches at the 
seams as his characters begin to reflect the psychological toll that their years 
of unsustainable, determined insouciance and self-medication has inflicted.

Bad Gateway will be supported with an ambitious event tour, including 
New York, Toronto, Seattle, Portland, San Diego and more, including a 
museum exhibition at the Bellevue Art Museum. 

A native Tasmanian, siMon hanselMann lives in Seattle, wa.

“[Hanselmann’s work] is an astoundingly well-crafted and punishingly heartfelt depiction of mental 
illness and codependence, one that also manages to make you laugh uncomfortably at the horrible 
decisions made by the characters you’re watching.” — Vulture

“Readers struggling with their own demons will find [Hanselmann’s work] chillingly real.” 
— Publishers Weekly

“These are simultaneously some of the meanest and most tender comics you will ever read.” 
— Seattle Weekly

ALSO AVAILABLE:

One More Year
ISBN 978-1-60699-997-4

Megg & Mogg in 
Amsterdam
ISBN 978-1-60699-879-3

Megahex
ISBN 978-1-60699-743-7

13



$44.99 Hardcover 
Graphic Novels / Biography
432 pages, full color, 7 ½" × 10 ½" 
Territory: E • CQ: 8
ISBN 978-1-68396-214-4

• Great gift idea

• Review attention

• Digital ARC

• Age range: 12+

BRAIN BATS OF VENUS:  
THE LIFE AND COMICS OF BASIL 
WOLVERTON VOLUME 2 (1942–1952)
By Greg Sadowski

The peak period of a producer of preposterous pictures.

Basil Wolverton was a commercial oddity, a one-man art factory who 
sidestepped conventional virtuosity by forging a highly personal and intricate 
approach to black-and-white graphics, linked to an intense, often disturbing, 
imagination and sense of humor. He created an impressive body of work, 
and Brain Bats of Venus represents Wolverton during his most prolific decade.
In 1946, Wolverton attained national prominence by creating the winning 
image of Lena the Hyena, “the ugliest woman in all creation,” for Al Capp’s 
hit comic strip, Li’l Abner. Wolverton’s Lena was unveiled in nearly 400 
newspapers, and prominently featured in Life Magazine. This exposure led to 
his most successful period as a working cartoonist. 

The volume continues Sadowski’s biography, which includes scores of 
letters between Wolverton and his editors and publishers and excerpts from 
his personal diaries, providing documentary insight not only into Wolverton’s 
day-to-day life and career, but also the inner workings of the early comic book 
industry. Brain Bats is also chock full of Wolverton’s comics stories from this 
period, including 17 science-fiction and horror tales fully restored and never 
before collected in a single volume.

greg sadowski is a writer, editor, and designer (Creeping Death from Neptune, B. 
Krigstein, Supermen!, Four Color Fear) living on the Jersey shore.

Basil wolverton (1909 – 1978) was an American cartoonist whose many 
publishers included Marvel Comics and Mad magazine.

“Basil was one of the most original, unpredictable talents in the field. His style was unique and 
virtually inimitable, and I’ve never known anyone who didn’t get a real kick out of Basil’s far-out 
artwork.” — Stan Lee

“It’s remarkable to see art so twisted applied to such vivid pulp tales, almost as though Wolverton 
was trying his hardest to be Alex Raymond, but couldn’t help turning out images to rival Salvador 
Dalí.” — The A.V. Club

JULY

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Creeping Death from 
Neptune: The Life 
and Comics of Basil 
Wolverton Vol. 1
ISBN 978-1-60699-799-4

14



$29.99 Hardcover 
Humor / Cartoons & Comic Strips
184 pages, full color, 7 ¼" × 10 ¾"
Territory: X • CQ: 16
ISBN 978-1-68396-198-7

• Celebrating the great cartoonists from 
Disney’s comic book history

• Digital ARC

• Age range: 5+

• Mickey Mouse remains Disney’s most 
beloved superstar

MICKEY MOUSE:  
THE ICE SWORD SAGA
DISNEY MASTERS VOL. 9
By MassiMo De Vita

A Legendary Fantasy Saga in the Mighty Mickey tradition!

The tyrannical Shadow Prince rules the otherworldly land of Argaar, and 
only a hero foretold by legend can dethrone him — by plunging the powerful 
Sword of Ice into a magic stone. But when a wizened wizard seeks out that 
hero, he summons Mickey and Goofy — who soon find themselves embroiled 
in a royal rumble of giants, dragons, and impossible danger!

But one “Sword of Ice” saga isn’t enough! In “The Tournament of Argaar,” 
Mickey and Goofy return to the mystical land of their greatest challenge to 
brave deadly volcanoes, steampunk whirlamagigs, and rampaging dinosaurs! 
Hang onto your swords and shields!

MassiMo de vita (b. 1941), a contemporary of the great Romano Scarpa, is best 
known for Mickey and Donald swashbuckling sci-fi and fantasy sagas — full of 
space travel, time travel, myths, and magic!

Ulp! What’s 
happening?!

Auntie-aircraft 
spotlights! L-Like 

wartime!

We’re under 
attack!

Our flamingo’s 
falling! We’re losin’ 

altitude!
Yaaa-hoo-hoo-

hooey!

Yeow!

Look 
out!

Great squeak! Our poor 
bird broke her wing in  

         the fall!

She’ll need help. 
No flying for 

us.

 Hey, Mick! 
L-look…

Wh-what are they?

The elves! Leave this to 
        me, Goofy!

Friends …

Fiends! Fiendish friends? 
>Sigh!> So much for  

     allies!

For more books in this series, see page 26.

©
 2

01
9 

D
IS

N
EY

 E
N

T
ER

PR
IS

ES
, I

N
C

.
N

O
T

 F
IN

AL
 C

O
V

ER
JULY

15



$29.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
270 pages, black-and-white, 6" × 8 ¾"
Territory: E • CQ: 16 
ISBN 978-1-68396-016-4

• Author events and festival 
appearances

• Review attention

• Twittter: @BetomessGilbert

• Digital ARC

• Age range: 18+

MARIA M.
By GilBert Hernandez

A crime-noir epic from a living legend.

This brutal, original crime thriller from the co-creator of Love and Rockets tells 
the story of femme fatale Maria M., whose life south of the border is a sordid 
tale of sex, drugs, violence, and power. When she comes to America for a 
better life, she marries a drug kingpin, whose son learns Maria’s darkest secret, 
leading to the most violent gangland bloodbath in organized crime history. 

Maria M. collects 2013’s Maria M. Book One (now out of print), and the 
never-before-published Book Two, presenting the complete graphic novel for 
the first time. Longtime readers of Hernandez’s books will recognize a meta-
twist worthy of Maria M.’s pulpy pages: Maria M. doubles as a “biopic” of the 
mother of Hernandez’s most beloved character: Luba from Love and Rockets!

gilBert hernandez lives in Las Vegas, nv with his wife and daughter.

“Hernandez has become the medium’s David Lynch or Guy Maddin, rolling his personal obsessions 
and freewheeling abstractions into stories that present as pulp, then take some very weird turns.” 
— The A.V. Club

“Hernandez is one of the great craftsmen of modern comics.” — The New York Times Book Review

JULY

For more books by Gilbert Hernandez, see page 30.

N
O

T
 F

IN
AL

 C
O

V
ER

16



$19.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
104 pages, black and white, 9" × 11 ¼”
Territory: E • CQ: 18
ISBN 978-1-68396-205-2

• Original graphic novel

• Review attention

• Torn from the pages of the acclaimed 
Love and Rockets comic book series

• Author events and festival 
appearances

• Instagram and Twitter: @xaimeh

• Digital ARC

• Age range: 16+

JULY

TONTA
By JaiMe Hernandez

“I’d rather be stupid than sweet!”

Hot off the heels of Hernandez’s last graphic novel masterpiece, Winter 2019’s 
Is This How You See Me?, comes Tonta, a stand-alone graphic novel that shines 
a light on the family tree of one of Hernandez’s most memorable characters of 
the past several years, the teenaged Tonta.

Though a self-styled loner, Tonta is forced to confront her fractured and 
damaged family history during a weekend stay with her half-sister, the self-
absorbed Vivian. While visiting Vivian, Tonta’s stepfather is shot at home 
during a botched burglary, which leads to the discovery of family secrets 
that require Tonta to confront some unpleasant truths that she’s previously 
managed to suppress or remain ignorant of. 

Through it all, Tonta showcases Hernandez’s brilliant talent for character, 
weaving a host of characters and milieus from his vast arsenal. Tonta’s half-
sister Vivian gets involved with small-town gangster Mel Spropp, owner of 
the Cobia Club, while Tonta and her friend, Gomez, befriend the mysterious 
“Gorgon,” a young woman who keeps tabs on the neighborhood from the 
surrounding woods. Meanwhile, back at school, Tonta and Gomez discover 
that Coach Angel harbors a secret of her own (can you say, “lucha libre”?) 
while local punk band Ooot provides the soundtrack for a summer not soon 
to be forgotten.

jaiMe hernandez lives in Pasadena, ca with his family.

“When you make a list of all the things Hernandez writes and draws better than pretty much 
anyone — Chicano culture across all the classes, the ’80s punk scene, the inner lives of women, 
the inner lives of men, women’s wrestling, love, and, er, rockets — it’s hard not to suspect him of 
secretly being 10 brilliant artists and writers, or just one of the most talented artists our polygot 
culture has produced.” — John Hodgman, The New York Times Book Review

“Jaime’s characters are so convincing and his stories so compelling that it’s easy to overlook the 
most economically handsome drawing style in comics.” — Booklist

“[Jaime’s work is] one of the finest bodies of fiction of the last 35 years.” — Neil Gaiman 

For more books by Jaime Hernandez, see page 31.

17



$24.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary 
144 pages, black and white, 9 ½" × 6 ¼"
Territory: E • CQ: 18
ISBN 978-1-68396-212-0

• Review attention

• Author events and festival appearances

• Twitter: @katelacour

• Instagram: @katelacourart

• Digital ARC

• Age range: 18+

VIVISECTIONARY
By Kate Lacour

What if lactating snakes gestated inside fetuses?  
What if factory-farmed pigs were bred as giant, 
insentient cubes? What if the human spine 
generated methamphetamine capsules? What if the 
mystical third eye was a vestigial organ?

Kate Lacour’s Vivisectionary is a boundlessly inventive feast of 
single page sequential images that illustrate these and many other 
marvelous, hideous, enigmatic physiological mysteries — a visual 
guide to the intimate workings of impossible biologies, told 
through a series of scientific diagrams and tableaux. The coldness of 
scientific charts alternates with raw and intimate imagery, exploring 
a world where hummingbirds can be parasites, where feces can be 
transformed into brain tissue or gemstones.  Part comic art, part 
textbook, Vivisectionary blends sex, religion, science, and body 
horror, with an eye to the sublime and the grotesque.

Each chapter is organized around a topic of imaginative psuedo-
science, such as animals, childbirth, gender, drugs, self-mutilation, 
and sex. Each comics sequence is stitched together (pun intended) 
by a narrative thread that forms a strange and mesmerizing voyage 
through the body. Illustrations of developing embryos, varieties of 
animal sperm, reptile feeding phases and hands representing the 
systems of the human body alternately clarify and obscure the meaning 
of each comics page. Readers willing to undertake Vivisectionary’s 
bizarre journey will find themselves transported to a realm of 
discovery, degradation, and transformation.

kate lacour is a mother and artist living in New Orleans, la.

“Unexpected and thoroughly satisfying.” — Edie Fake (Gaylord Phoenix)
 
“Gorgeous, grotesque, and wonderful.” — BoingBoing

“Kaleidoscopic arrangements of limbs and organs… exposing a new perspective on 
the structures we take for granted.” — Hi Fructose 

JULY

18



$16.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
80 pages, full-color, 7" × 9" 
Territory: E • CQ: 22
ISBN 978-1-68396-221-2

• Original graphic novel

• Review attention

• Author events and festival 
appearances

• Instagram: @anne0simon

• Digital ARC

• Age range: 16+

AUGUST

EMPRESS CIXTISIS
By Anne SiMon; Translated By Jenna Allen

A feminist fantasy inspired by the true story of the Empress 
Dowager Cixi of China.

Set in the same world as Anne Simon’s acclaimed 2018 debut graphic novel, The 
Song of Aglaia, Empress Cixtisis tells the story of another female ruler, inspired by 
the true story of the Empress Dowager Cixi, who ruled China for a half-century. 

Everything is peaceful in Suffragette City with Queen Aglaia at the height of her 
power. Under her rule, her people have all but forgotten the tyrant Von Krantz. But 
this placidity is cut short when Cixtisis, the empress of  Tchitchinie, kidnaps all of 
the men from Agalaia’s kingdom and brings them to Tchitchinie to castrate them 
and make them her slaves. Anger grows amongst the female residents of Suffragette 
City — they want their husbands back. Will Aglaia be able to avert war and bring 
peace once again to the region?

Once again, Anne Simon showcases a deft touch in this allegorical fantasy that 
blends feminism, satire, and farce into a story brimming with subversive twists and 
comical turns.

anne siMon lives in Paris, France. 

“Simon touches on feminism, revolution, and the nature of power and corruption. Haunting, odd, and 
sharp, The Song of Aglaia will appeal to lovers of literary comics.” — Booklist

“The Song of Aglaia puts a complicated, heady feminist spin on tired old myths and legends.”  
— The Beat

“Simon’s artwork is equally complex, multi-faceted, and more than up to the task set by her ambitious, 
layered narrative … The Song of Aglaia is a comics story both timeless and utterly, singularly fresh and 
new.” — Four Color Apocalypse

THE HORROR! 
WE FORGOT 
MUSTACHE!

I WARNED YOU, AGLAIA.  
SHE FUCKED YOU WELL!

COME ON, PHILLIPE... 
THE MAIN THING IS, 

YOU’RE STILL HERE...

ALSO AVAILABLE:

The Song of Aglaia
ISBN 978-1-68396-107-9

19



$19.99 Paperback Original
Comics & Graphic Novels / Memoir
112 pages, two-color, 7 ⅜" × 9 ⅝" 
Territory: E • CQ: 22
ISBN 978-1-68396-213-7

• Original graphic novel

• Review attention

• Author events and festival appearances

• Digital ARC

• Age range: 18+

WINTER WARRIOR
By Eve GilBert

The extraordinary life of Scott Camil, from hardened 
marine to longhaired anti-war activist.

Young Scott Camil grew up in Florida in the 1960s hating Commies and 
wanting to fight for his country. After graduating from high school, Camil 
decides to join the marines and is plunged into the thick of combat in Vietnam. 
What he encounters there is truly ghoulish: the utter incompetence and 
malfeasance of his superiors, the constant, sudden death of his close friends, 
the sadistic rape and slaughter of Vietnamese women and children — all of 
which grinds him down and turns him into a ruthless killing machine. Upon 
his return to civilian life, Camil has a moment of revelation and adopts a new 
cause: telling the American people the truth about what’s going on in Vietnam. 

In Winter Warrior, Eve Gilbert illustrates Camil’s words with empathy, 
nuance, and the occasional leavening splash of humor. Each panel is an 
exquisitely imagined interpretation of Camil’s story, capturing the brutal 
reality of the war and the bleak political reality on the domestic front. Winter 
Warrior recounts both the personal journey of one American and his need 
for political engagement when his conscience collides with American foreign 
policy during the height of the Cold War. It’s an illuminating biographical 
cautionary tale whose archetypal arc of suffering and transformation is as 
relevant today as it was then, as the American military continues to wage war 
throughout the globe.

eve gilBert lives in New Jersey.

AUGUST

20



$19.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
100 pages, full color, 6 ¾" × 9 ½"
Territory: E • CQ: 24
ISBN 978-1-68396-216-8

• Review attention

• Instagram: @anagalvan_comic

• Twitter: @AnaGalvan666

• Digital ARC

• Age range: 18+

PRESS ENTER TO CONTINUE
By Ana Galvañ

Do not read the terms and conditions: Press Enter to 
Continue. 

Spanish cartoonist Ana Galvañ charts an often-psychedelic and existential 
course for modernity in her English language debut, utilizing swaths of 
electric and florescent colors to create a series of short stories that intertwine 
and explore the dehumanizing effects of contemporary society. Like a candy-
colored collection of Black Mirror episodes, Galvañ’s world, set in the very 
near-future, is familiar and cautionary at once. 

Galvañ’s unwitting and addictive characters navigate a world of iridescent 
pastels and geometric energy like puppets. Departments of inhumane resources 
dehumanize the people it is purported to protect; information is determinedly 
mined like the gold of the 21st century that it is; induced suicidal thoughts 
are a tool to manage overpopulation. Galvañ’s near future is less paranoid 
dystopia than it is a logical extension of things to come, where the malice of 
large corporations manifests in small, everyday ways — real if a bit surreal at 
the same time. 

ana galvañ lives in Spain. She contributed to the Eisner Award nominated 
survey of contemporary Spanish cartooning, Spanish Fever (2016). 

AUGUST

21



$39.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
144 pages, full color, 7" × 9"
Territory: E • CQ: 22 
ISBN 978-1-68396-222-9

• Original graphic novel

• A one-of-a-kind art object with 
several removable pieces

• Major review attention

• Author events and festival 
appearances

• Instagram: @superphamicon

• Digital ARC

• Age range: 12+

J + K
By John PhaM

Form and content converge to create a true sense of wonder 
in this original graphic novel.

J + K follows the misadventures of an inseparable pair of idiots (Jay and Kay) 
as they navigate life in the modern world. These simple-seeming stories weave 
in and out of themselves and give you unexpectedly sad twists and hilarious 
turns; imagine Seinfeld mixed with Peanuts. 

J + K is also a singular art object unto itself. As Jay and Kay routinely 
reference pop culture ephemera — magazines, posters, records, etc. — these 
cute, sad little artifacts are made real in the collection and will be included as 
separate extras and inserts to the book: a small mini issue of “Cool Magazine,” 
folded up posters, stickers, and even a little 5” vinyl record! Fun for all ages!

Printed in three fluorescent pantone inks, J + K will be one of the most 
unique and eye-popping releases of 2019, by one of the most distinctive and 
talented cartoonists working today.  Pham’s gorgeously “bigfoot” cartooning 
style and brilliant use of color, combined with his innate grasp of printing, 
packaging, and graphic design calls to mind the work of Chris Ware while 
staking out completely new ground in contemporary art. 

john phaM is a cartoonist and animator living in Los Angeles, ca. He is a Xeric 
Grant recipient, multiple Ignatz Award nominee, and his work has been featured 
in two volumes of Best American Comics. 

“A superb storyteller who lets his drawings carry symbolic elements as well as psychological 
details."  — Publishers Weekly

AUGUST

22



$24.99 Paperback Original
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
128 pages, full color, 8 ¼" × 11" 
Territory: E • CQ: 18
ISBN 978-1-68396-218-2

• Original graphic novel

• Review attention

• Instagram: 

   @theworldaccordingtosamuel

• Digital ARC

• Age range: 18+

THE ANTHOLOGY OF MIND
By ToMMi Musturi

A electric collection of wildly experimental exercises in 
form, content, and style.

This dynamic anthology of short stories features an exciting cross-section 
of contemporary approaches to the medium that looks like the work of 
many cartoonists but is actually the work of one: Finnish cartoonist Tommi 
Musturi. The Anthology of Mind is a tour de force of formal experimentation 
and stylistic exploration and, as the title suggests, a window into the brain of 
one of the most creatively fearless cartoonists working today. 

Flat, digital candy colors are juxtaposed against lush, fully painted pages; 
representational naturalism veers into wildly surreal abstraction; pixelated 
panels are interrupted by swaths of bold chiaroscuro. Musturi subverts the 
reader’s expectations, over and over again, of how style dictates form, and in 
doing so, also challenges himself to resist settling into complacency. “Style 
is a form of fear — fear of change, fear of loss, and fear of being different,” 
according to the author. In The Anthology of Mind, Musturi confronts this 
form of fear head-on with one of the most visually stunning and creatively 
vital collections of short comics in recent memory.

toMMi Musturi lives in Finland with his family.

“Musturi’s striking aesthetic keeps you just off balance and always at attention. The experience is 
as unexpected as it is stimulating.” — The A.V. Club

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Simply Samuel
$24.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-998-1

The Book of Hope
$34.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-877-9

AUGUST

23



$29.99 EACH

1950–1952  ISBN 978-1-56097-589-2 1953–1954  ISBN 978-1-56097-614-1 1955–1956  ISBN 978-1-56097-647-9 1957–1958  ISBN 978-1-56097-670-7 1959–1960  ISBN 978-1-56097-671-4 1961–1962  ISBN 978-1-56097-672-1

1963–1964  ISBN 978-1-56097-723-0 1965–1966  ISBN 978-1-56097-724-7 1967–1968  ISBN 978-1-56097-826-8 1969–1970  ISBN 978-1-56097-827-5 1971–1972  ISBN 978-1-60699-145-9 1973–1974  ISBN 978-1-60699-286-9

1975–1976  ISBN 978-1-60699-345-3 1977–1978  ISBN 978-1-60699-375-0 1979–1980  ISBN 978-1-60699-438-2 1981–1982  ISBN 978-1-60699-471-9 1983–1984  ISBN 978-1-60699-523-5 1985–1986  ISBN 978-1-60699-572-3

1987–1988  ISBN 978-1-60699-634-8 1989–1990  ISBN 978-1-60699-680-5

1950–1954 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-56097-632-5

1955–1958 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-56097-687-5

1959–1962 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-56097-774-2 

1963–1966 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-56097-868-8

1967–1970 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-56097-948-7

1971–1974 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-287-6

1975–1978 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-376-7

1979–1982 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-472-6

1983–1986 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-573-0

1987–1990 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-681-2

1991–1994 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-774-1

1995–1998 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-861-8

1999–2000 and Comics & Stories 
Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-958-5

1991–1992  ISBN 978-1-60699-726-0 1993–1994  ISBN 978-1-60699-773-4 1995–1996  ISBN 978-1-60699-818-2 1997–1998  ISBN 978-1-60699-860-1

1999–2000  ISBN 978-1-60699-913-4 Comics & Stories  ISBN 978-1-60699-957-8

THE COMPLETE PEANUTS IN HARDCOVER

BOX SETS  
$49.99 EACH



1950-1952  ISBN 978-1-60699-763-5 1953-1954  ISBN 978-1-60699-792-5

$22.99 each

THEMED PEANUTS HARDCOVER GIFT BOOKS

The 1950s  Gift Box Set: 
ISBN 978-1-60699-873-1

The 1960s  Gift Box Set: 
ISBN 978-1-60699-969-1

The 1970s  Gift Box Set: 
ISBN 978-1-68396-142-0

1952-1955  ISBN 978-1-60699-692-8 1956-1960  ISBN 978-1-60699-794-9

1966-1970  ISBN 978-1-60699-968-4

$49.99 each

$79.99 per gift box set

PEANUTS EVERY SUNDAY HARDCOVERS

THE COMPLETE PEANUTS IN PAPERBACK

1950-1954  Gift Box Set: 
ISBN 978-1-60699-793-2

1955-1958  Gift Box Set: 
ISBN 978-1-60699-871-7

1959-1962  Gift Box Set: 
ISBN 978-1-60699-978-3

1963-1966  Gift Box Set: 
ISBN 978-1-68396-039-3

1967-1970  Gift Box Set: 
ISBN 978-1-68396-127-7

CHARLIE BROWN’S  
CHRISTMAS STOCKING
$ 9.99 
ISBN 978-1-60699-624-9

SNOOPY’S THANKSGIVING
 $ 9.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-778-9

SNOOPY VS. THE RED BARON     $24.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-906-6

WAITING FOR THE GREAT PUMPKIN
$ 9.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-772-7

BATTER UP, CHARLIE BROWN! 
$ 9.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-725-3

A VALENTINE FOR CHARLIE BROWN
$ 9.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-804-5

1971-1975  ISBN 978-68396-063-8

1961-1965  ISBN 978-1-60699-872-4

1955-1956  ISBN 978-1-60699-835-9 1957-1958  ISBN 978-1-60699-870-0 1959-1960  ISBN 978-1-60699-921-9

1961-1962  ISBN 978-1-60699-949-3

1976-1980  ISBN 978-68396-141

1963-1964  ISBN 978-1-68396-005-8 1965-1966  ISBN 978-1-68396-038-6 1967-1968  ISBN 978-1-68396-095-9 1969-1970  ISBN 978-1-68396-126-0

BOX SETS  
$39.99 EACH



Starring Mickey Mouse, Donald Duck, and Uncle Scrooge, Fantagraphics presents the world’s premiere collection of international Disney  
comics stories and the writers and artists who bring them to life. All hardcover. All full color. All $29.99 unless otherwise noted.

THE DISNEY MASTE RS COLLECTION
The Finest Disney Comics From Around the World!

Vol. 1: Mickey Mouse:  
The Delta Dimension
Romano Scarpa 
ISBN 978-1-68396-096-6

Vol. 2: Donald Duck:  
Uncle Scrooge’s Money Rocket
Luciano Bottaro 
ISBN 978-1-68396-109-3

Vol. 3: Mickey Mouse:  
The Case of the  
Vanishing Bandit
Paul Murry 
ISBN 978-1-68396-113-0

Vol. 7: Mickey Mouse: 
The Pirates of Tabasco Bay
Paul Murray
ISBN: 978-1-68396-181-9

Vol. 6: Uncle Scrooge: 
King of the Golden River
Giovan Battista Carpi
ISBN 978-1-68396-170-3

Vol. 5: Mickey Mouse:  
The Phantom Blot’s  
Double Mystery
Romano Scarpa 
ISBN 978-1-68396-136-9

Vol. 4: Donald Duck:  
The Great Survival Test
Daan Jippes and Freddy Milton 
ISBN 978-1-68396-111-6

ALSO AVAILABLE
Not officially part of the Disney Masters series, but closely related and of 
keen interest to Disney fans:

The Return of Snow White and 
the Seven Dwarfs
Romano Scarpa
$19.99 • 978-1-68396-075-1

Mickey Mouse: The Greatest Adventures
Floyd Gottfredson, Walt Disney, et al
$49.99 • 978-1-68396-122-2

Our Disney Masters Box Sets are packaged differently for those who want to collect them all in 
sequence and others who would prefer just Mickey or just Donald.  
(All titles appear in both sets.) $59.99

Disney Masters Collector’s Box Set #1
Mickey & Donald • Vols. 1 & 2 • 978-1-68396-151-2

Disney Masters Collector’s Box Set #2
Mickey & Donald • Vols. 3 & 4 • 978-1-68396-152-9

Disney Masters Gift Box Set #1
Mickey Mouse • Vols. 1 & 3 • 978-1-68396-153-6

Disney Masters Gift Box Set #2
Donald Duck • Vols. 2 & 4 • 978-1-68396-154-3

© 2019 DISNEY ENTERPRISES, INC.



Fantagraphics is proud to present the complete collection of this epic medieval adventure set in the days of King Arthur. 
Created by Hal Foster in 1937, the Prince Valiant comic strip continues to this day.

Vol. 1: 1937–1938
ISBN  978-1-60699-141-1

Vol. 2: 1939–1940
ISBN  978-1-60699-348-4

Vol. 3: 1941–1942
ISBN  978-1-60699-407-8

Vol. 4: 1943–1944
ISBN 978-1-60699-455-9

Vol. 5: 1945–1946
ISBN  978-1-60699-484-9

Vol. 6: 1947–1948
ISBN  978-1-60699-588-4

Vol. 7: 1949–1950 
ISBN  978-1-60699-645-4

Vol. 8: 1951–1952 
ISBN  978-1-60699-699-7

Vol. 9: 1953–1954 
ISBN  978-1-60699-735-2

Vol. 10: 1955–1956
ISBN 978-1-60699-800-7

Vol. 12: 1959–1960
ISBN  978-1-60699-876-2

Vol. 11: 1957–1958
ISBN  978-1-60699-828-1

Vol. 13: 1961–1962
ISBN  978-1-60699-925-7

Vol. 14: 1963–1964
ISBN 978-1-60699-925-7

Vol. 15: 1965–1966
ISBN 978-1-68396-025-6

Vol. 16: 1967–1968
ISBN 978-1-68396-064-5

Vol. 17: 1969–1970
ISBN 978-1-68396-104-8

Vols. 4–6: Gift Box Set
 $99.99
ISBN 978-1-68396-145-1

Vol. 18: 1971–1972
ISBN 978-1-68396-144-4

Vols. 1–3: Gift Box Set
 $99.99
ISBN 978-1-68396-072-0



In 2012, Fantagraphics Books began repackaging the esteemed EC Comics 
of the 1950s in a series of handsome hardcovers devoted to specific artists 
and writers, pairing two of the most storied publishers in comics history and 
introducing the timeless work of EC to contemporary readers. 

THE          COMICS LIBRARY



Corpse on the Imjin!   
Classic war stories from Two-Fisted Tales and Frontline 
Combat, written by Harvey Kurtzman.   
ISBN 978-1-60699-545-7

Came the Dawn  
All 26 crime and suspense shockers created by Wallace 
Wood for EC 
ISBN 978-1-60699-546-4

‘Tain’t the Meat... It’s the Humanity!  
Every Jack Davis horror story from Tales From the Crypt  
ISBN 978-1-60699-578-5

Fall Guy for Murder  
Johnny Craig’s crime and horror stories from Crime 
SuspenStories and The Vault of Horror.   
ISBN 978-1-60699-658-4

Sucker Bait 
25 classic horror stories by Graham Ingels, Al Feldstein, 
and others  
ISBN 978-1-60699-689-8

Child of Tomorrow 
Al Feldstein’s solo sci-fi classics from Weird Science 
and Weird Fantasy 
ISBN 978-1-60699-659-1

Judgment Day 
23 EC sci-fi classics illustrated by Joe Orlando and 
written by Al Feldstein and  
Ray Bradbury.   
ISBN 978-1-60699-727-7

Bomb Run 
34 taut, gritty war stories by John Severin with Will 
Elder, Harvey Kurtzman, and others.   
ISBN 978-1-60699-749-9

Zero Hour 
22 EC science-fiction classics illustrated by Jack 
Kamen 
ISBN 978-1-60699-704-8

Aces High  
All of George Evans’s aviation war stories from EC’s 
Aces High 
ISBN 978-1-60699-784-0

Spawn of Mars 
Over two dozen of Wallace Wood’s best EC science-
fiction stories 
ISBN 978-1-60699-805-2

Grave Business 
A collection of grisly, shocking horror stories illustrated 
by Graham Ingels.   
ISBN 978-1-60699-827-4

Forty Whacks 
A collection of hard-boiled crime and horror drawn by 
Jack Kamen and written by  
Al Feldstein.   
ISBN 978-1-60699-862-5

The High Cost of Dying 
Classic crime, horror and sci-fi from Reed Crandall and 
Al Feldstein 
ISBN 978-1-60699-908-0

The Living Mummy 
Over 30 classic horror stories by Jack Davis and Al 
Feldstein 
ISBN 978-1-60699-929-5

Voodoo Vengeance 
Featuring 25 Johnny Craig horror classics 
ISBN 978-1-60699-965-3 

The Million Year Picnic  
Featuring every one of Will Elder’s non-Kurtzman EC 
collaborations 
ISBN 978-1-60699-982-0 

The Thing from the Grave 
More than 30 Joe Orlando crime and horror stories. 
ISBN 978-1-68396-031-7

Daddy Lost His Head  
Jack Kamen horror classics in collab. With Feldstein 
and Bradbury 
ISBN 978-1-68396-050-8

Master Race 
Collecting the great Bernard Krigstein’s virtuosic EC 
oeuvre! 
ISBN 978-1-68396-094-2

Death Stand  
All of Davis & Kurtzman’s EC war stories, and more!  
ISBN 978-1-68396-103-1

Doctor of Horror
Featuring Graham Ingels’s earliest EC crime and horror 
work, including collaborations with Ray Bradbury. 
ISBN 978-1-68396-138-3

The Martian Monster  
26 sci-fi classics from Jack Kamen and Al Feldstein 
ISBN 978-1-68396-168-0



Heartbreak Soup
$14.95
ISBN 978-1-56097-783-4

Human Diastrophism
$14.95
ISBN 978-1-56097-848-0

Beyond Palomar
$16.95
ISBN 978-1-56097-882-4

Luba and Her Family
$18.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-753-6

Ofelia
$19.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-806-9

Comics Dementia
$19.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-907-3

Three Sisters
$19.99
ISBN 978-1-68396-114-7

THE GILBERT HERNANDEZ LIBRARY

COMICS DEMENTIAGilbert
Hernandez

A  L OV E  A N D  R O C K E T S  B O O K

Chance in Hell
$16.95 
ISBN 978-1-56097-833-6

Original Graphic Novels

The Love and Rockets Collections

Love from the Shadows
$19.99 
ISBN 978-1-60699-406-1

The Troublemakers
$19.99
ISBN 978-1-56097-922-7

Garden of the Flesh
$12.99 
ISBN 978-1-60699-935-6

Children of Palomar
$22.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-625-6



Maggie the Mechanic
$14.95 
ISBN 978-1-56097-784-1

The Girl from H.O.P.P.E.R.S.
$14.95
ISBN 978-1-56097-851-0

Perla La Loca
$16.95
ISBN 978-1-56097-883-1

Penny Century
$18.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-342-2

Esperanza
$18.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-449-8

Angels and Magpies
$19.99
ISBN 978-1-68396-090-4

THE JAIME HERNANDEZ LIBRARY

Original Graphic Novels

The Love and Rockets Collections

Is This How You See Me?
$19.99
ISBN 978-1-68396-182-6

The Love Bunglers
$19.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-729-1

God & Science:  
Return of the Ti-Girls
$19.99
ISBN 978-1-60699-539-6

The Education of Hopey Glass
$19.99
ISBN 978-1-56097-939-5

Dicks and Dee Dees
$18.95 
ISBN 1-56097-540-7 Jaime Hernandez: The Fantagraphics 

Studio Edition
$150.00
ISBN 978-1-60699-996-7

Also Available



Since 2001, Norwegian-born Jason has been entertaining 
American readers with his beautifully sparse style, dry wit, and 
often-silent stories. The 2002 Harvey Award winner for “Best 
New Talent” has gone on to win multiple Eisner and Ignatz 
Awards and become one of the medium’s most beloved creators. 

ALSO AVAILABLE FROM 
JASON

Athos in America
$24.99 Hardcover,
ISBN 978-1-60699-478-8

Why Are You Doing This?
$12.95 Paperback,
ISBN 978-1-56097-655-4

The Left Bank Gang
$12.95 Paperback,
ISBN 978-1-56097-742-1

Hey, Wait...
$12.95 Paperback,
ISBN 978-1-56097-463-5

Sshhhh!
$16.99 Paperback,
ISBN 978-1-56097-497-0

If You Steal
$29.99 Hardcover 
ISBN 978-1-60699-854-0 

I Killed Adolf Hitler
$16.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-68396-008-9 

Lost Cat
$19.99 Hardcover 
ISBN 978-1-68396-009-6 

On the Camino
$24.99 Hardcover 
ISBN 978-1-68396-021-8 

What I Did
$24.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-414-6 

Almost Silent
$24.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-315-6 

Low Moon
BACK IN STOCK! 10th ANNIVERSARY!
$24.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-155-8 



Anthology of Mind 23

Bad Gateway 13
Barks, Carl  4
Berberian, Viken 3
Bezimena 1
Brain Bats of Venus 14
Bttm Fdrs 7
Bunjevac, Nina 1

Chenowith, Kristin 2
Claytan Daniels, Ezra 7
Complete Peanuts 2, 24-25
Craig, Johnny 8, 28-29
Cullen Murphy, John 6, 27

De Vita, Massimo 15
Disney Masters 4, 15, 26
Disney, Walt 4, 15, 26
Donald Duck 4, 26

EC Comics 8, 28-29
Empress Cixtisis 19

Foster, Hal 6, 27

Galvañ, Ana 21
Gilbert, Eve 20

Hagio, Moto 11
Hanselmann, Simon 13
Hernandez, Gilbert 16, 30
Hernandez, Jaime 17, 31
How I Tried To Be a Good Person 12

I Know What I Am 9

J + K 22
Jason 10, 32

Kebbi, Yann 3

LaCour, Kate 18
Lust, Ulli 12

Maria M.  16
Mickey Mouse 15, 26
Musturi, Tommi 23

Now: The New Comics Anthology 5

O Josephine 10

Passmore, Ben 7
Peanuts 2, 24-25
Pham, John 22
Poe Clan, The 11
Press Enter To Continue 21
Prince Valiant 6, 27

Reynolds, Eric 5

Sadowski, Greg 14
Scarpa, Romano 4, 26
Schulz, Charles M.  2, 24-25
Sicilliano, Gina 9
Simon, Anne 19
Structure is Rotten, Comrade, The 3

Tonta 17

Vivisectionary 18

Winter Warrior 20
Wolverton, Basil 14
Woman Who Loved Life, The 8

A

B

D

E

K

L

N

S

T

C

F

I

O

W

INDEX

G

H

M

P

R

V

J



Fantagraphics Books has been the leading proponent of comics as a legitimate form of art and literature since it began publishing the critical trade 
magazine The Comics Journal in 1976. By the early 1980s, Fantagraphics found itself at the forefront of a burgeoning movement to establish comics 
as a medium as eloquent and expressive as the more established popular arts. Fantagraphics is an advocacy publisher that specializes in seeking out 
and publishing the kind of innovative work that comics corporations who deal almost exclusively in super-heroes and fantasy traditionally either 
don’t know exist or won’t touch: serious, dramatic, historical, journalistic, political, and satirical work by a new generation of alternative cartoonists 
as well as many artists who gained prominence as part of the seminal underground comix movement of the ’60s. Fantagraphics has since gained an 
international reputation for its literate and audacious editorial standards and its exacting production values.

The work of our authors, which combines the social relevance of the previous generation of underground comix artists, an attention to personal and 
psychological veracity, and formal experimentation and innovation, continues to gain commercial momentum and critical recognition. 

“Fantagraphics… has published and championed many of the finest 
cartoonists working today.”—John Hodgman, The New York Times

“One of the foremost publishers of comics, graphic novels and related 
works in the world.” —Publishers Weekly

“Fantagraphics publishes the best comics in the world.” —Wired

“Fantagraphics [is] raising bars and smashing boundaries with every 
mammoth step they take. BOOM BOOM BOOM!”—Vice

Fantagraphics Books is on the forefront of viral promotion and distribution of multimedia assets (video previews, book pages, online 
exclusive content and photo galleries) for all of our titles via fantagraphics.com and online social networks (Twitter, Facebook, YouTube, 
Tumblr, Flickr, Goodreads, etc.). 

Visit the Fantagraphics blog, Flog!, at fantagraphics.com/flog

Since 1976
Publisher of the World’s Greatest Cartoonists


